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(] a1 Jarmivek Versenye® AltemativiaitisaléemivekVerseny SPORTEGYESULET
VIL. Széchenyi futam (Gydr) Sorted on Best Lap time |
Edzés - Practice Gyor belvaros 0,000 Km
Id6mér6 edzés - Hobbi (révid) 2012.05.01. 11:30

Qualifying started at 10:48:01

Pos No. Name Car Competitor Class Best Tm Diff Seb1
1 33 Pannonrider Pannonrider - Hofehérke Bago Istvan II. Hobbi 50.033 41,10
2 35 Green-Scooter Team GSR-450 ifj Dreisziger Gyorgy I1. Hobbi 50.168 0.135 34,73
3 37 Fulop Manufaktura . Easy Rider ” Fllop Zoltan I1. Hobbi 1:00.277 10.244 30,33
4 12 BM Racing Team BM trike 10 Bercsényi Istvan I1. Hobbi 1:04.472 14.439 30,04
5 38 Papa Mobil P1 Csizmadia Attila I1. Hobbi 1:05.029 14.996 32,06
DNF 36 Green-Scooter Team GSM-800 Torok Adam I1. Hobbi
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

—
L'll/lfiaﬂa)m

Printed: 2012.05.01. 11:02:45 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testiilet vez./Steward/Jury TN S
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) INNO-MOBIL

Utermatmv AltemativHajtisu) Ve SPORTEGYESULET
VII. Széchenyi futam (Gyér) Sorted on Laps
Verseny - Race Gydr belvaros 0,000 Km
1.futam - Hobbi (révid 454m) 2012.05.01. 15:15
Race started at 15:21:49
Pos No. Name Car Competitor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Seb2
1 36 Green-Scooter Team GSM-800 Torok Andras [I. Hobbi 18 15:22.287 48.227 38,08
2 33 Pannonrider Pannonrider - Hofe  Bago Istvan . Hobbi 18 15:29.012 6.725 49.515 41,10
3 35 Green-Scooter Team GSR-450 ifj Dreisziger Gyorgy [1. Hobbi 17 15:31.104 1Lap 51.161 34,11
4 37 Filop Manufaktura , Easy Rider” Fllép Zoltan I1. Hobbi 16 15:52.223 2 Laps 57.115 38,08
5 12 BMRacing Team BM trike 10 Bercsényi Istvan [1. Hobbi 16 15:57.377 2 Laps 58.767 30,70
6 38 PapaMobil P1 Csizmadia Attila I1. Hobbi 14 15:36.354 4 Laps 1:03.506 31,97
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.725 48.227 36 - Green-Scooter Team
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.05.01. 18:23:45

Versenyigazgaté/Clerk of the course
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AU 1) INNO-MOBIL

AltemativHajtésujarmivekVersenye SPORTEGYESULET
i
s . r”
VII. Szechenyi futam (Gyor)
i
Verseny - Race Gydr belvaros 0,000 Km
1.futam - Hobbi (rovid 454m) 2012.05.01. 15:15
Race started at 15:21:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 57.807 +0.692 15:27:46.595
(36) Green-Scooter Team 7 59.015 +1.900 15:28:45.610
1 56.862 +8.635  15:22:45.915 8 59.259 +2.144  15:29:44.869
2 1:04.741 +16.514 15:23:50.656 9 58.527 +1.412 15:30:43.39
3 48.512 +0.285 15:24:39.168 10 58.986 +1.871 15:31:42.382
4 48.921 +0.694 15:25:28.089 11 57.424 +0.309 15:32:39.806
5 49.130 +0.903 15:26:17.219 12 58.970 +1.855 15:33:38.776
6 51.290 +3.063 15:27:08.509 13 1:03.604 +6.489 15:34:42.380
7 49.949 +1.722 15:27:58.458 14 1:03.744 +6.629 15:35:46.124
8 52.551 +4.324 15:28:51.009 15 58.037 +0.922 15:36:44.161
9 50.740 +2.513  15:29:41.749 16 57.115 15:37:41.276
10 50.328 +2.101 15:30:32.077
11 48.942 +0.715 15:31:21.019 (12) BM Racing Team
12 48.227 15:32:09.246 1 1:06.501 +7.734 15:22:55.554
13 48.451 +0.224 15:32:57.697 2 59.938 +1171 15:23:55.492
14 48.756 +0.529  15:33:46.453 3 59.448 +0.681  15:24:54.940
15 51.053 +2.826 15:34:37.506 4 59.403 +0.636 15:25:54.343
16 48.931 +0.704 15:35:26.437 5 59.009 +0.242 15:26:53.352
17 50.827 +2.600  15:36:17.264 6 58.885 +0.118  15:27:52.237
18 54.076 +5.849  15:37:11.340 7 58.899 +0.132  15:28:51.136
8 58.767 15:29:49.903
(33) Pannonrider 9 1:00.189 +1.422 15:30:50.092
1 56.488 +6.973 15:22:45.541 10 58.939 +0.172 15:31:49.031
2 51.382 +1.867 15:23:36.923 11 59.312 +0.545 15:32:48.343
3 51.320 +1.805 15:24:28.243 12 58.906 +0.139 15:33:47.249
4 52.716 +3.201 15:25:20.959 13 59.797 +1.030 15:34:47.046
5 52.315 +2.800 15:26:13.274 14 1:01.355 +2.588 15:35:48.401
6 52.509 +2.994 15:27:05.783 15 58.912 +0.145 15:36:47.313
7 51.177 +1.662 15:27:56.960 16 59.117 +0.350 15:37:46.430
8 53.419 +3.904 15:28:50.379
9 50.629 +1.114  15:29:41.008 (38) Papa Mobil
10 50.477 +0.962 15:30:31.485 1 1:12.128 +8.622 15:23:01.181
11 50.571 +1.056 15:31:22.056 2 1:04.604 +1.098 15:24:05.785
12 49.769 +0.254 15:32:11.825 3 1:04.861 +1.355 15:25:10.646
13 49.515 15:33:01.340 4 1:04.601 +1.095 15:26:15.247
14 49.882 +0.367 15:33:51.222 5 1:04.470 +0.964 15:27:19.717
15 55.130 +5.615  15:34:46.352 6 1:03.506 15:28:23.223
16 50.154 +0.639 15:35:36.506 7 1:05.826 +2.320 15:29:29.049
17 50.523 +1.008 15:36:27.029 8 1:04.803 +1.297 15:30:33.852
18 51.036 +1.521 15:37:18.065 9 1:05.517 +2.011 15:31:39.369
10 1:10.271 +6.765 15:32:49.640
(35) Green-Scooter Team 11 1:14.527 +11.021 15:34:04.167
1 58.790 +7.629 15:22:47.843 12 1:07.666 +4.160 15:35:11.833
2 55.809 +4.648 15:23:43.652 13 1:06.566 +3.060 15:36:18.399
3 54.438 +3.277 15:24:38.090 14 1:07.008 +3.502 15:37:25.407
4 53.713 +2.552 15:25:31.803
5 51.405 +0.244 15:26:23.208
6 52.191 +1.030 15:27:15.399
7 51.595 +0.434 15:28:06.994
8 51.161 15:28:58.155
9 55.499 +4.338 15:29:53.654
10 55.586 +4.425 15:30:49.240
11 52.767 +1.606 15:31:42.007
12 1:00.758 +9.597 15:32:42.765
13 54.635 +3.474 15:33:37.400
14 53.364 +2.203 15:34:30.764
15 53.231 +2.070 15:35:23.995
16 58.009 +6.848 15:36:22.004
17 58.153 +6.992 15:37:20.157
(37) Fulop Manufaktura
1 1:04.563 +7.448 15:22:53.616
2 58.424 +1.309 15:23:52.040
3 58.065 +0.950 15:24:50.105
4 58.882 +1.767 15:25:48.987
5 59.801 +2.686 15:26:48.788
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.05.01. 15:41:06 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellgyelétestilet vez./Steward/Jury
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iv Hajtast Jarmavek Versenye® Alterativhajtisijim SPORTEGYESULET
VIIL. Széchenyi futam (Gydr) Lapchart
Verseny - Race Gyor belvaros 0,000 Km
1.futam - Hobbi (révid 454m) 2012.05.01. 15:15
Race started at 15:21:49
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Papa Mobil (38) 1 38 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36
Fiilép Manufaktira (37) 2 37 36 35 35 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
Green-Scooter Team (36) 3 36 35 36 36 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Green-Scooter Team (35) 4 35 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Pannonrider (33) 5 33 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
BM Racing Team (12) 6 12 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2012.05.01. 15:41:19 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

—
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Felligyelétestlilet vez./Steward/Jury



